
CIN: L65190MH2004GOl148838 

The Manager (Listing) 

BSE Ltd., 

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

�:mw � � 
� cl>l<lffl: �311t #cR, 

� �' q,Q; �. 
�-400 005. 
�: (+91 22) 6655 3355 

(+91 22) 6655 3405, 3410, 3404 

Wcfa: (+91 22) 2218 0411 
�: www.idbibank.in 

IDBI Bank Limited 

Regd. Office : IDBI Tower, 
wrc Complex, Cuffe Parade, 
Mumbai - 400 005. 
TEL.: (+91 22) 6655 3355 
(+91 22) 6655 3405, 3410, 3404 
FAX: (+91 22) 2218 0411 
Website : www.idbibank.in 

November 20, 2023 

The Manager (Listing) 

National Stock Exchange oflndia Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 

Plot No. C/1, G Block, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E), 

Mumbai - 400 051 

Detail of voting results in respect of Resolution 
passed on November 19, 2023 through Postal Ballot 

In terms of Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we hereby 

forward the details of voting result in respect of 1 (one) Resolution passed on 

November 19, 2023 through Postal Ballot, as per the prescribed format at 

Annexure I. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt and take the above on record. 

As enclosed 

Yours faithfully, 
For IDBI Bank Ltd. 

Company Secretary 



13-10-2023 

623424 

Record date 

Total number of shareholders on record date 

a) Promoters and Promoter group 

b) Public 

1 No.-O resolution. passcd 111.the meeting 

ISIN INE008A01015 

Scrip code 500116 

NSE Symbol IDBI 

NOTLISTED MSEI Symbol 

Name of the company IDBI BANK LIMITED 

Type of meeting 

Date of the meeting / last day of receipt of 
postal ballot forms (in case of Postal Ballot) 

Start time of the meeting 

End time of the meeting 

Postal Ballot 

19-11-2023 

Aparna Gadgil Name of the Scrutinizer 

Firms Name 

Qualification 

Membership Number 

Date of Board Meeting in which appointed 

Date of Issuance of Report to the company 

S. N. 
ANANTHASUBRAMANIAN 
& CO., Company Secretaries 

CS 

14713 

30-09-2023 

20-11-2023 

No. of shareholders`present in the meeting either-in person or through proxy 

No. Of shareholders attended the meeting through video conferencing 

a) Promoters and Promoter group 

b) Public 



Resolution (1)  
Resolution required: (Ordinary / Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the 
agenda/resolution? 

Description of resolution considered 

Special 

No 

Appointment of Shri Ajay Prakash Sawhney (DIN: 03359323) as an Independent Director, not 
liable to retire by rotation, on the Board of the Bank for a term of 4 consecutive years w.e.f. 

August 28, 2023. 

Category Mode of voting No. of 
shares held 

No. of votes 
polled 

% of Votes 
polled on 

outstanding 
shares 

No. of votes 
— in favour 

No. of 
votes — 
against 

% of votes in 
favour on votes 

polled 

% of Votes against on 
votes polled 

(1) (2) (3)=1(2)/(1)]*100 (4) (5) (6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 

100.0000 

(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

0.0000 
Promoter and 
Promoter 
Group 

E-Voting 

Poll 

Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

10183974842 

5591249130 

0 

0 

54.9024 5591249130 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0.0000 0 0 

0.0000 0 0 

Total - 10183974842 5591249130 54.9024 5591249130 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Public- 
Institutions 

E-Voting 

Poll 

Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

69797132 

36560932 

0 

0 

52.3817 35574727 

0 

0 

986205 

0 

0 

97.3026 2.6974.  

0.0000 0 0 

0.0000 0 0 

Total 69797132 36560932 52.3817 35574727 986205 97.3026 2.6974 

Public- Non 
Institutions 

E-Voting 

Poll 

Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

498630201 

49757187 

0 

0 

9.9788 49456442 

0 

0 

300745 

0 

0 

99.3956 0.6044 

0.0000 0 0 

0.0000 0 0 

Total 498630201 49757187 9.9788 49456442 300745 99.3956 0.6044 

Total 10752402175 5677567249 52.8028 5676280299 1286950 99.9773 0.0227 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 
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